Reliability and Performance you can depend on
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
§ ffi>~ CONTENTS
~r~~m~~~9u
COMPUTERIZED METERING DEVICE
MCU 30 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 01
MCMB---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 02
MCEB----------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 03

after combmat1on).
MCU -30 a MCU -30/TR/RTA a
e aJnm~ Order guide
MCU -30/TR/RTA/PEGASUS EX5100 /D.D.MOTOR
4 5 6
1 •~ID!i~~: ~~Wdsl~n~mu < ~IH<iiR-rrm~ l+EiitltJJm&l.1tm£15lmlili
!l.l e Model number for computerized tension type metering device.
!lt •~mi!!i2f"'= e Optional attachments.
TR : f~ *l.Rl&~ :
Thread Release Device :
<f etJJm~f~~m~~n~~J&~
•m••~••~~u~•••mw~ e Releases the thread for easier
thread cutting.
l/ ·~l;'ll<Jifjt(~Ji)30mm(13/16")
e Maximum elastic width 30mm (1 3/16")
••mm•w•®~~~•w~•~~mu•
eSuitable for overlock machines with vacuum
thread cutters.
.Keeps tension on the elastic after cutting.
em~s~~m~~·M~mm~~-ID!~~£15Jm~·~tJJ~~£15J~~mmRiili~~~m*e5l~:t.J·~m~~u£15J~~
e For use when sewing circular to keep the tension after the elastic is cut to produce a perfect joint.
RTA:
for 6mm to 22mm elastic (114" to 7/8")
~·-·-- RTA·30 :
®lf.liB~l9~30mm(3/4 ""~ 1 3116"")
.,~ri]M~~~1 for 19mm to 30mm elastic (3/4" to 1 3/16")
RTA : ffl ~~BJ3 USAGE
'~~i'll'mvlllll
Elastic tape ovet1ap
~~~/
/
11 ·~l&£t~~~~ru! §J •~m i!UI!!~l.I\Wi~~~~~ID!
Elastic tape over1ap
"' I RTA:
fli~i'll'~ : / 5N:JJ1lf(li'f
Elastictape j ....! ~nsion
\/'JV\JVVV'V'-v I
ffi~OI_j :
Fabric
/
Nonnal:
: Non-tension
0
e Machine brand and model number. e Please advise the brand and model No.of Direct Drive
motor in case sewing machine is with DO motor.
C3 · ~~1!!8liir.ii
o o • Air compressor required
-1-
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
Me M8 1it9U
SERIES
MC MBU~~RFEED
~u- =.A~*
EXAMPLE 1 : ZIG-ZAG
Me M8s111U~ SIDE FEED
~u- =.A~*
EXAMPLE 1 : ZIG-ZAG
~/J:it ~~~H~~F.Jlli~~ml C±ml~t~ffiU~;J-~~lD
Versatile Tension type computerized metering device
(The main unit is separate from the control box and display panel )
~u= = WD*ii*
EXAMPLE 2 : COVERSTITCH
.
;
m==§*ii*
EXAMPLE 3 : OVERLOCK
~u= = WD*ii*
EXAMPLE 2 : COVERSTITCH
[
~± : MC M8U C..t.~) ~MC M8S Ci.!!~~) ~Jf.l ]
Remark : MC MBU (upper feed) and MC MBS (side feed) are interchangeable
MC MBBloifoMFEED
m-=.A~* ~u= = WD*ii*

EXAMPLE 1 : ZIG-ZAG EXAMPLE 2 : COVERSTITCH
~JRmqij
Order guide
MC M8 U -/ SY I D.D.MOTOR
1
1 2 3 4
••~~-=~••~m~••m~~-~ e Model for Multi- Function computerized tension type metering device.
MC MB "ffi. 9U: ~'1l[ Hii<\~ 1.Ji:U~II'l'm c :±mWf:l" ffiU ~5J i1lt!!il! l
MC MB SERIES :Computerized tension type metering device for upper.
bottom. side or rear feeds.
(The main unit is separate from the control box and the display)
MC EBU "ffi. 9U: ~'1l[ Hii<\ L~lill c:±m.mWf:l"ffiUffiUsi#!il! • P'~ fll'l~l
MC EBU SERIES : Computerized tension type metering device for upper feed only.
(The main unit. the control box and the panel are all 1n one unit)
2 ·:B~i'i:
eFeed Type:
U : L~
U : Upper Feed
s : illU~
S : Side Feed [
ti : MC MBU CL~l W MC MBS C illU~ l :tl:m ]
Remark : MC MSU (upper feed) and
MC MSS (side feed) are interchangeable
B : l'~
B : Bottom Feed
3 ~it!=: e Accessory :
SY : ~~B$ell;!l<!HB!iiiii91J~tlj~ • gtJe.lJ[IJ191J£tljE!!IJJ~W C~Ii~f!l=l
SY : Fits on the machine hand wheel to control the auto section mt1§3l changes. (optional)
Specifications rg ~~i!ici!f:
Standard Parts
... ~~:<E:O'EI: <Mil
Mount Table
If!i!i':2~
261113 &11113BW <C>Eli!*B • l!l§ZOBI'lil
Program & Memory ~g~~~~~i~i !~~~s~~spir~:r~C.:i~~~r~::m~~~di,mum
&j:~ti1!!;i'fl'A 0.4-4.0mm Feed Range/Per Stitch
:$~~r,r;' CITi!ici3ef!IH:\Ui.H1\\U~~
MAX. Speed Unlimited
litl'l'l:ffg ~li'i!ici!f:
S Y Stitch Counter Optional
E8 lf.:.Jlf.Jlf.,~,~~ Manual Section Change rg
ElQ fe~o~l~a~~~~;,;;:r~~~~icate Lamp) ~li'i!ici!f:
Optional
LED~f~t~~;~lay
tmil"~cJ'I' C&!' ' MCMBB 1'~ T""l
Standard (Note: MC MBB bottom feed does not
include th1s display.
E9 rr:.~~T~~~ rg
i1!!;i'fl'~m;'J!a~ 64mm(2 1/2" inches) MAX. Feeding width
~j})j\ AC l00-240VEiilJWJ~
Power AC 1 00-240V Auto Switching
4 e i~ffl~~~rnL~5¥~59;DIIi\WM~M~
e Please advise the brand and model No.of llirect Drive motor in case sewing
machine is with [][] motor.
-3-
~f-J:mqij
-19E::: : ®mii*
EXAMPLE 3 : OVERLOCK
Accessory descriptions for MC series
E8
lll!lh~Willllill Ct~!~Cf-t:l = D¥~Will o
I Knee Switch(Standard) :For manual section changes.
EIO
I LED+ ~!IJJ~W C~Ii~cf-t:l~ll'JI • llf'l'llllff o
I LED and manual section change(Dptional Parts):This tiny
display shows the current section and includes a manual
section changes switch.
LED
1 ~wmmm ct~!~f-!:l n = McMas Cf~l 1'11fit
I LED Indicator (Standard Parts)
(Note: MC MBB bottom feed does not include this display)
E9

MCA 20K-38/TR/TFU/RTA~
•
• ~Jii:~Qij Order guide
MCA20K- 38/TR/TFU/RTA/ PEGASUS EX5100 I D.D.MOTOR
2 3 4 5 &I
•~~~•=•~~~m~~~m~~-~
eModel for Multi-Function Computerized Elastic
Metering Device :
li •~m~~(~~l
e Feeding width Max in mm and inches.
~'*•~ · ~Jn~il
AVAILABLE FOR CUSTOM-MADE
f!IUiUHf.l
FOR COVERSTITCH
A¥~m
FOR ZIG-ZAG
i8~U
EXAMPLE
Wfflll!lil 3.5-13mm(1/4") rr:~a';d Parts ~::-N~ 163
~ Exclusive Presser Foot ~ f--'--'-:-:---'---:-'~'--t-clll"''";;::"'c;;"'-'-"""-t-~2---'-'---1
38 : 38mm ( 1 1/2") :=li!i!ffl f or 3 threa d~ l-8_-2_6_m_m(:_1-'--) ---1~0 t~ion:C:::''"'"'""'"'--+--~~!""':~N~o--1-64---j
l!!lllffl For 4 thread d'fo 19-38mm( 1112") ~~~~ Parts ~!"rt•N"! 165
§.1 -~!ili!!iC.l~
e Optional Parts
TFU : ...t.~ru'~~li\1 • $~P .15
Upper Tape Feeder • Please refer to P.15
64: 64mm ( 2 112")
19: 19mm (3/4")
TR : fU:,'R&~ :
Thread Release Device :
38-64mm( z ur) lJI!t:IGt;.
Optional Parts
•m••~••~~m••••mw~
e Releases the thread for easier thread
cutting.
••mm~&•m~~•~m~•~~m~•
esuitable with overlock machines with vacuum
thread cutters.
Lit etDm~f~~m~:nJJiu~•~
eKeeps tension on the elastic after cutting.
•~~s~~m~~·~~m~~~-~~~~m~·Rt!l~~~~~mm•~~•Mm*~~:n·~m~•u~~~
eFor use when sewing circular to keep the tension after the elastic is cut to produce a perfect joint.
RTA: ;.=-.;..;...;;.;.-___,=-.._...-----. RTA-22 :
~ffllB Ill 5~22mm(1 /4" ~ 1 /8")
for 6mm to 22mm elastic (1/4" to 7/8")
RTA-38:
~fflrB~l9~3Bmm(3/4"~ 1 112")
for 19mm to 38mm elastic (3/4" to 1 112")
RTA-50:
~ffllB Ill 25~50mm(1" ~2")
for 25mm to 50mm elastic (1 " to 2")
RTA-64:
~ffllBIIJ38~54mm(1 112"~2 112")
L...o:::..-1!11 for 38mm to 64mm elastic (1 112" to 2 1/2")
RTA: ffl~ffi:Sfl USAGE
f~~llli~~~
Elastic tape overlap

Me SBB T:~m -57 FORBOTTOM FEED Me SBS 57 1l'!Ui1!Sffl
• FOR SIDE FEED
• 8JR~ft~ Order guide
MCS8 C PEGASUS W562 D.D.MOTOR
1 2 3 4
e MC S8: ~~mA:JI!Jt57mm ( 2 1/4" ) ~F\m:<~H~~fi/f'!q]~~!Jt o
Feeding width up to 57mm(2 1/4") Up to 8 Separate
Sections are available with Precise Tension Control.
~·C: !lffi~~lf.l e Coverstitch e S: ill!l~ eside Feeding
eK: §~~If.l e Overlock
e z: A~~m• Zig-Zag e B: 1'~ esottom Feeding
3 -~~~t~Rij~~~ esewing Machine Brand And Model Number.
~m@~I!!J®ii;wH5~Jiij~~~
e Please advise the brand and model No.of Direct Drive motor in
case sewing machine is with DO motor.
-5-
• -~~ Specifications
~ Me ss ~re~ el
J MCS8Z IMCS8K I Me sac I MC 586 I MC S8S F
¥1'i"~ JE J5'i'l. i!Jliili I "'!& I i!Jliili I if! I&
Bracket mounting location Machine Head Table Machine Head Table
~m<acrmll 0.4-3.8 Feed Range (mm)/per stitch
i!;e;~Jl[l' 60001, m Cl'!\WH!l'JifiJ[l'tJ1~40mm • li1tEI~li1ttJ1~3 - 5mm/>t)
MAX. Speed p (The MAX. W1dth for Tape IS 40mm. The MAX. Stitch/Per. IS 3.5mm)
'lt ilil< AC100-240VEiiitJW~
Power AC 100-240V AUTO SWITCHING
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
Marie
Highlight
Mll~9~~~
PULLER ATTACHMENT
Ps 'Niffi , -"t"-~t , ~Ht~ffl Ct.il'l~~)
FOR SINGlE OR TWIN NEEDlE(REGUlAR) SMAll ROllER
PL -"t"-~t , '!Ht~ffl Ct.i!'i~~)
FOR SINGlE OR TWIN NEEDlE(REGUlAR)
PL S 1 m!i*ii~ffl • FOR FlAT BED COVERSTITCH
PT -"t"-~t , ~Ht~ffl · l:l'.l!illl~ Ct.il'l~~)
FOR SINGlE OR TWIN NEEDlE WITH UPPER AND lOWER ROllERS(REGUlAR)
*iil!!$~.i'i!lil'l10' ll~~o'ffi~I3J'l
* PlEASE REFER TO PRODUCT SPEC. PER P. 10 & P. 11
-6-
• :tiHi!Fi' m Bi¥ err cu~ rt
eoisengage roller if not needed
e~ffl&fi·~·R~fi~·Elli·®
gJW!fm • <mli'e•l'lo~sJ1Uli$ll o
eExtremely close pulling, facilitates
curve and short sewing on thin
materials.
• ~ ~ 8'9 i~ f'F ~ 1".\l
ewith Large Space for Operation
·-~~--tt~•···~~~~ Jf-'12~*li 0
ewith various optional rollers for
different kinds of materials.
PL S2 ~~m!i*li~ffl • FOR CYliNDER BED COVERSTITCH
PT L m~~ · m~~T~~~ • FOR lONG ARM, AVAilABlE FOR CUSTOM-MADE
~Jli'l:B;!ii5!ij)ffi'ffiiRIU.lil~i'@iil'!&I~H'F~r.ll C $~~P10)
Please advise the roller lifting height and operation space
(please refer to P1 0).
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
1Ji!m!!I!~9U FOR FEEI).()FF-THE-ARM
PF -m:m'¥3lm · ..Cilffii~ni.J
For General Fabric. Top Driven Roller
PF H ~!Wm · ..cilffii~lll!ii.J
• For Heavy Duty. Top Driven Roller
PF-FB/EFV ~
IZ!litli:*!Rm 8iltll''rttmilffii
Belt Type Puller for Flat-Seamer
PF-HB/ECV/AF~
~WJ • fo:Jg~WJfflBZ?M:r.\:tffirmi llf~~!Wwffll/B"xl/B"iHU£1
<~~tt!!ici~3/16"x3/16"H~~..EI)
Belt type puller for Extra Heavy Duty with gauge set 1/8" x 1/8" for heavy duty

TC M-M45~
~JilimiJ.I TC A- L25/ F I D.D.MOTOR
Order Guide
1 ewm:oP:;
eTape Gutting Way
M : • imill'Awm e Manual Cutting Switch
EB : ~mEI!lii!lil (!~~!!icfOOl
Knee switch(regular parts)
TCS L25U (~!!!!!!!icfOOl
2 3 4
Ell : <I=J=I!\Iil!lil <~m::l!cilml
Left manual switch(optional parts)
El2 : 15-'J=I!\Iil!li.J (~!!!!!!'iciillll
Right manual switch (optional parts)
A : e 76~®\i!!~s:.\ElilltJJ/;\'l' ' CiJEli!JWI , i~tJJI;\'l' o ~EB~lltli!ilifmi!Js:.\tJJI;\'l' <i!!lll~ci'l', "", E'l'l!!li!IJ;ottJJl!l'l
t/J'i'il'
Cutting tape
e Auto Cutting by Photo-sensor:Cut before and finish sewing material automatically. Including E8 Knee Cutting Switch(Optional parts :left or Right manual switch)
F=IIJUiEil~
Control panel
• W7J~.1tt§1i;5m • Item No. of cutter
1-t'il!l Wl!l'lllll: mm lii Wl!l'i!!i7J
Item No. Tape Width mm * Cutting Capability
L 25:~~~ Cutter
lli!'WIIl
25 (~!':t~5~5) 2 • light layers
M45~~~~ Cutter
qo'lj>JIIJ
45 GJ !l! 55)
4 • Medium (blade 55) layers
H50 Ill! 'Will 50 GJ !l!60l 10 .
Heavy (blade 60) layers
* t/J'i'il'ilt:IJ~Ul4@Qlffili'IJJ!q < Ii'Fli!\11! , 5kg/cm') ff.!J~ • iilii!'\
•~ ·m~~~U~~i'IJJ~q~fiff.!J~ o
* Cutting Capability is based on 14oz of material for your reference
only.(Operating pressure : 5kg/cm2
) Please consider the exact
material condition before ordering.
:710 ~ ~W5l!U rc E3 !Ill w m
Auto Cutting by Photo-sensor
WI tJ] Start cut WI. ~tJ] Start & End cut
• ~~iilt!$! • Sewing Machine type
e @ffimJ::IH'fl¥@;
C e Bracket for Coverstitch Machine
~ • 1lEffll§!,\lll!!~w\Wi59iD~M~~~ • Please advise the brand and model No.of Direct Drive motor in case sewing machine is with DD motor.
I J \ H!J t'Tl JJ ,.J •m *it q:rc~:J'I~ ~ 1~ ~ *U H* ffi ~ • Mz El jJ] !& ~ 1i~ ~ ~ ~
Co
.=::~::. 'Pt J C tt ::'"~ •Prompt trimming for rest fabric and collecting fabric to waste bag automatically
mpac u er •tJJ 7J =ij" ~ ~ ~
•Available Cutting Width
TC S-L25 ~
19U
EX.
eoperation photo
TC S-L25M~
e CITW!!*li<UJl,f.i'IJJ!q • li'!IB"fiiiJ[_tfl!lOSc'Wt
eAvailable for cutting the rest fabric and make aim
mark on cuff fabric in the meantime.
n;p '*' 16Uc'll1 @~ P'!.J sewing mark
EX. •,
IIIlO
Cuff

.,
1
"M"DaJJim~ 1 T I Order Guide
MD L 31 2 JUKI LZ2280N · 7
1 2 3 4
, 1 .J e ~~:r.t*li~~~ffll&TI~
.....,- e Mechanical Metering Device
for Elastic Tape
:lf -~~~~:
~ e Feeding Width :
2 : 2"(50mm)
4 : 4"(1 OOmm)
5 6
2 ·£~.!'[:
:..! e Sewing Machine Type :
L . -'JZBt~m k . "§JJ&~~m
· Flatbed Machine · Overlock
m~~,~il§~j:Siij]Jil&MIII.~ru/
Please advise the Brand and Model if
there is with D. D. Motor.
5 • '3Z~~*Y1~~~~~~
2.1 e Adaptable Sewing Machine and Model
-14-
3 e1~'5m =
ecode:
30 . 60 ¥~~sln)]o:~;f,&_t
30.60 Base is mounted on the table
31.61 ¥~~stttro:~~_t
31.61 Base is mounted on the machine head.
6 • E:JttltJJ*}.R&I31111i~cf!:!=*~'5m
e Auto Thread Trimmer or Other Attachment Device Number
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC
mMtiii1J~ii~~u
SUPPLEMENTARY DEVICE
TFU
TFU
16 l:~~!B~i!Siml • ~i!SI§ifi! 70mm
• 3 Upper Tape Feeder, Feed Width 70mm
16 l:~~~i!Siml • ~i!SI§ifi! 200mm
•8 Upper Tape Feeder, Feed Width 200mm
ffllll!'Z'<\IlJ'Ht=IUs~~ C lil!1~~c!ilD
Mechanical Untangling Device ( Regular parts).
-~~-~2~~-·~···W~-~ · u;m;e*~l!lmo .
e To untangle the twisted elastic Tape or cord
from the box.
TFS 26 lllU~~~i!Siml • ~i!SI§ifi! 70mm • 3 Side Tape Feeder, Feed Width 70mm
TFS 26 lllU~~~i!Siml • ~i!SI§ifi! 200mm • 8 Side Tape Feeder, Feed Width 200mm
K 1 t~ll&~l'l=ml
• IT Pattern Cutting Machine
TFU 16·3/UT~2
1: ~ ~ ~ iiSI ml (Ill!!~ t1J ~ llf.j
l.tH*a~~) · ~i!SI§ifi!70mm
Upper Tape Feeder (with untangling
motor device). Feed With 70mm
UT mEB'J'I: Il§l'!"~i'&llJJJJ:fJ\j\>ll!fli:IU§&i\~*il!l
-2 To untangle the twisted or gathered elastic
tape by Motor.
-15-
liil! -3'
COLLAR
liil! -3'
COLLAR
1'113 0
CUFF
~r------:1
~~
TFU 16-3/AD
=*§:±ml • CITil"!JB'i~l!Sil-3!15li
Triple main device to feed 1 ""3 Tapes